Legal Agreements in VC b
vCa

Agenda

8:45

9:00

9:15

11:00

11:15

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:45

15:00

Invested in a better future

Breakfast and Registration

Introduction
Alex Cochand, Course Director

NDAs, Terms, Investment Agreements and Articles
Elinor Picton & Howard Palmer, Taylor Wessing

Break

NDAs, Terms, Investment Agreements and Articles - continued
Elinor Picton & Howard Palmer, Taylor Wessing

Lunch

Loan Agreements
Kerry Corrigan & Ellen Dewhurst, Cooley

Due Diligence & Warranties & Indemnities

Nick Crabtree & Will Parker, Sheridans

Break

Tax and Management Incentives
Fleur Benns, Wilson Sonsini

training@bvca.co.uk +44 (0)20 7492 0400



Legal Agreements in VC

Agenda
How to get the most out of your lawyer
15:45 Jon Gill, Eversheds Sutherland
16:45 Q&A

Alex Cochand, Course Director

17:00-18:00 | Drinks Reception

training@bvca.co.uk

bvca

Invested in a better future

+44 (0)20 7492 0400



