

Legal Agreements in VC



Legal Agreements in VC



Agenda

8:45	Breakfast and Registration
9:00	Introduction Alex Cochand, Course Director
9:15	NDAs, Terms, Investment Agreements and Articles Elinor Picton & Howard Palmer, Taylor Wessing
11:00	Break
11:15	NDAs, Terms, Investment Agreements and Articles - continued Elinor Picton & Howard Palmer, Taylor Wessing
12:15	Lunch
13:00	Loan Agreements Charles Baker & Ellen Dewhurst & Harry Calkin, Cooley
13:45	Due Diligence & Warranties & Indemnities Nick Crabtree & Joe Doughty, Sheridans
14:45	Break
15:00	Tax and Management Incentives Fleur Benns, Wilson Sonsini

Legal Agreements in VC



Agenda

15:45	How to get the most out of your lawyer Jon Gill, Eversheds Sutherland
16:45	Q&A Alex Cochand, Course Director
17:00-18:00	Drinks Reception